
MOORE CREEK S298 BUS ROUTES

Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        02 6760 7190    

Oxley Vale 
Public School

Pe
el 

St

Pi
pe

r 
St

Br
ow

ns
 L

n

Jubata Drive

Verdelho Dr

Fairy M
artin Ln

Fl
ag

st
aff

 R
d

Forest Rd

Moore Creek Rd

Bo
ur

ne
s 

La
ne

Br
ow

ns
 L

an
e

Ki
ng

fis
he

r 
D

r

El
iz
ab

et
h 

D
r

Jew
ry St

Dampier St

Westdale

Oxley Vale

Forest Hills

Moore Creek

North
Tamworth

Oxley High 
School

McCarthy 
Catholic College

Calrossy
Anglican
School

D
ar

uk
a 

Rd

Tamworth 
Public School

Moore Creek S298
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:58 3 Jubata Dr 

8:00 19 Jubata Dr 

8:02 5 Fairy Martin Lane 

8:04 26/28 Glenmore 

8:08 34 Bluebell Way

8:07 2 Bluebell Way

8:09 124 Verdelho Dr

8:10 92 Verdelho Dr

8:11 4 Verdelho Dr 

8:15 CALROSSY WILLIAM COWPER

8:19 MCCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE

8:24 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

8:26 CALROSSY BRISBANE STREET

8:29 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Moore Creek S298 
- Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:12 CALROSSY WILLIAM COWPER

15:18 MCCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE

15:22 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

15:35 4 Verdelho Dr 

15:38 92 Verdelho Dr 

15:40 Cnr Burgundy Way and Verdelho Dr 

15:42 3 Bluebell Way 

15:44 27 BlueBell Way

15:46 27 Glenmore Dr 

15:48 10 Fairy Martin Lane 

15:50 Jubata Dr Opposite Glenmore Dr

15:55 3 Jubata Dr

AM - Moore Creek S298 
PM - Moore Creek S298

School pick up/drop off 

Transfer/Interchange 

Bus Collections Points

Legend

S298
TRACK YOUR CHILD’S 
SCHOOL BUS
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.


